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East Midlands

Bupa Dental Care Market Harborough 
27 St. Marys Road,  
Market Harborough, LE16 7DS 
01858 462 043 
MarketHarborough@bupadentalcare.co.uk

Yes Yes Yes

Bupa Dental Care West Bridgford 
29 Musters Road, West Bridgford,  
Notts NG2 7PQ 
0115 981 6010 
WestBridgford@bupadentalcare.co.uk

No No Yes

Bupa Dental Care Brackley 
Park Lodge, High Street, Brackley, 
Northants, NN13 7DS 
01280 703 453 
Brackley@bupadentalcare.co.uk

Yes Yes Yes

Bupa Dental Care Corby 
Cottingham Road, Corby, NN17 2UR 
01536 401 925 
Corby@bupadentalcare.co.uk

Yes Yes Yes

Bupa Dental Care Northampton 
41 Billing Road, Northampton, NN1 5BA 
01604 639 296 
Northampton@bupadentalcare.co.uk

Yes No No

Bupa Dental Care Stretton 
Eastgate Business Centre, Eastern Avenue 
Burton on Trent, DE13 0AT 
01283 547 411 
Stretton@bupadentalcare.co.uk

Yes No Yes

Bupa Dental Care Loughborough 
91 Ashby Road, Loughborough, LE11 3AB 
01509 267 451 
Loughborough@bupadentalcare.co.uk

Yes No No

Bupa Dental Care Dereham 
1 Gwersylt Villas, Cowper Road,  
Dereham, NR19 2BY 
01362 654 955 
Dereham@bupadentalcare.co.uk

Yes No Yes

Greater London

Thayer Street Dental Centre 
12 Thayer Street, London, W1U 3JP 
020 7486 4866 
Thayer@thayerstreetdental.co.uk

No Yes Yes
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Bupa Dental Care London Bank 
77 Cornhill, London, EC3V 3QQ 
0808 271 4799 
LondonBank@bupadentalcare.co.uk

Yes No Yes

Bupa Dental Care Watford 
97 St. Albans Road, Watford, WD17 1SJ 
01923 255 557 
Watford@bupadentalcare.co.uk

No No No

Bupa Dental Care Croydon 
45 High Street, Croydon, CR0 1QD 
020 8686 5733 
Croydon@bupadentalcare.co.uk

Yes No No

Devonshire Dental Centre 
1 Devonshire Place, London, W1G 6HH 
020 7935 9905 
DevonshirePlace@bupadentalcare.co.uk

No No Yes

Bupa Dental Care Epsom 
12 Church Street, Epsom, KT17 4PP 
01372 741 801 
Epsom@bupadentalcare.co.uk

Yes Yes Yes

Lister House Dental & Specialist Centre 
11-12 Wimpole Street, London, W1G 9ST 
020 7636 7900 
ListerHouse@listerdental.co.uk

No Yes Yes

Gingerbread House Dental and Health Centre 
The Gingerbread Centre, Black Lion Hill  
Radlett, WD7 9DE 
01923 852 852 
Health@gingerbreadhealth.co.uk

Yes Yes Yes

Total Dental Care Implant Centre 
77 Harley Street, London, W1G 8QN 
020 7580 9541 
77HarleyStreet@bupadentalcare.co.uk

No Yes Yes

Bupa Dental Care Princes Risborough 
5-7 Duke Street, Princes Risborough 
Buckinghamshire, HP27 0AT 
01844 27 33 33 
PrincesRisborough@bupadentalcare.co.uk

Yes No No

Bupa Dental Care Haven Green, Ealing  
1a Mount Park Road, Ealing, London, W5 2RP 
020 8998 1712 
Ealing@bupadentalcare.co.uk

Yes Yes Yes

Vestry House Dental Centre 
Vestry House Greyfriars Passage, 
Newgate Street, London, EC1A 7BA 
020 7600 1897 
Vestry@vestryhouse.co.uk

No No Yes
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North East

Bupa Dental Care Durham 
2A Maynards Row, Durham, DH1 1QF 
01913 844 433 
Durham@bupadentalcare.co.uk

Yes No No

Bupa Dental Care Sunderland Wessington 
1b Hylton Park Road, Sunderland 
Tyne and Wear, SR5 3HD 
01915 498 888 
SunderlandWessington@bupadentalcare.co.uk

Yes Yes Yes

North West

Bupa Dental Care Morecambe 
75 Yorkshire Street, Morecambe, LA3 1QF 
01524 410 070 
Morecambe@bupadentalcare.co.uk

Yes No Yes

Bupa Dental Care Garstang 
3-6 Rope Walk, Garstang, PR3 1NS 
01995 606572 
Garstang@bupadentalcare.co.uk

Yes No No

Eagle Brow Dental Care and Implant Centre 
16 Eagle Brow, Lymm, WA13 0LJ 
01925 759123 
Lymm@bupadentalcare.co.uk

Yes Yes Yes

Bupa Dental Care Whitehaven 
Units 3 & 4 Pears House,  
Millenium Promenade, CA28 7UJ 
01946 696282 
Whitehaven@bupadentalcare.co.uk

Yes No No

Bupa Dental Care Alderley Edge 
8-10 Trafford Road, Alderley Edge, 
Cheshire, SK9 7NT 
01625 582244 
AlderleyEdge@bupadentalcare.co.uk

Yes No No

Bupa Dental Care Grange-over-Sands 
6 Yewbarrow Terrace, Grange Over Sands 
Cumbria, LA11 6ED 
01539 534554 
GrangeOverSands@bupadentalcare.co.uk

No No Yes

Malt House Specialist Dental Centre 
Deva Centre, Trinity Way, Manchester, M3 7BD 
0161 832 9400 
Malthouse@malthousedental.co.uk

Yes Yes Yes

Bupa Dental Care Manchester 
14 St. Anns Square, Manchester, M2 7HQ 
0161 834 2627 
ManchesterStAnnsSquare@ 
bupadentalcare.co.uk

Yes Yes Yes
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Total Orthodontics Cockermouth 
Derwent House, Wakefield Road 
Cockermouth, Cumbria, CA13 0HS 
01900 829 161 
Cockermouth@totalorthodontics.co.uk

No No No

Bupa Dental Care Stalybridge 
1 Kenworthy Street, Stalybridge,  
Cheshire, SK15 2DX 
0161 303 8767 
Stalybridge@bupadentalcare.co.uk

Yes No No

Moreton Dental Care and Implant Centre 
322 Hoylake Road, Moreton, 
Wirral, CH46 6DE 
0151 677 2917 
MoretonDentalCare@bupadentalcare.co.uk

Yes No Yes

Bupa Dental Care Thornton-Cleveleys 
40 Victoria Road East,  
Thornton-Cleveleys, FY5 5BT 
01253 826 283 
Thornton-Cleveleys@bupadentalcare.co.uk

Yes No Yes

Northern Ireland

Bupa Dental Care Derry 
Units 1 & 2, Timber Quay, Derry, BT48 7NR 
028 71368 448 
Derry@bupadentalcare.co.uk

Yes No No

Bupa Dental Care Enniskillen 
5-7 Belmore Street, Enniskillen 
BT74 6AA 
028 6632 3037 
Enniskillen@bupadentalcare.co.uk

Yes No No

Bupa Dental Care Banbridge 
47 Church Street, Banbridge,  
County Down, BT32 4AA 
028 4062 5281 
Banbridge@bupadentalcare.co.uk

Yes No No

Bupa Dental Care Newtownabbey 
292 Shore Road, Newtownabbey, BT37 9RW 
028 9036 5259 
Newtownabbey@bupadentalcare.co.uk

No No Yes

Bupa Dental Care Lisburn 
First Floor, Suite 2, Lisburn Square House, 
Lisburn, BT28 1TW 
028 9260 2201 
Lisburn@bupadentalcare.co.uk

Yes No No

Bupa Dental Care Belfast Belmont Road 
115 Belmont Road, Belfast, BT4 2AD 
028 9047 1503 
BelfastBelmontRoad@bupadentalcare.co.uk

Yes No No
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Scotland

Bupa Dental Care Dundee 
95 Fort Street, Broughty Ferry,  
Dundee, DD5 2AA 
01382 738 547 
Dundee@bupadentalcare.co.uk

Yes No Yes

Minto Dental Care and Implant Centre 
1 Liberton Gardens, Edinburgh, EH16 6JX 
0131 664 2777 
Minto@mintodental.co.uk

No No Yes

Bupa Dental Care St. Andrews 
St. Andrews Community Hospital,  
Largo Road, Street, Andrews, Fife, KY16 8AR 
01334 473 237 
St.Andrews@bupadentalcare.co.uk

Yes Yes Yes

Visage Cosmetic Dental Clinic 
61 Miller Street, Glasgow, G1 1EB 
0141 222 6580 
GlasgowVisage@bupadentalcare.co.uk

No Yes Yes

South East

Bupa Dental Care Binfield 
Forest Road, Binfield, RG42 4HL 
01344 481544 
binfield@bupadentalcare.co.uk

No Yes Yes

Bupa Dental Care Wantage 
1A Post Office Lane, Wantage, OX12 8DR 
01235 768 877 
Wantage@bupadentalcare.co.uk

Yes Yes Yes

Bupa Dental Care Sevenoaks 
138 London Road, Sevenoaks, TN13 1DJ 
01732 453 556 
Sevenoaks@bupadentalcare.co.uk

No Yes Yes

Bupa Dental Care Guildford 
17 London Road, Guildford, GU1 2AA 
01483 573 282 
Guildford@bupadentalcare.co.uk

Yes No No

Bupa Dental Care East Grinstead 
London Road, East Grinstead, RH19 1QD 
01342 300 348 
EastGrinstead@bupadentalcare.co.uk

Yes No No

Bupa Dental Care Merrow 
201 Epsom Road, Merrow, GU1 2RB 
01483 300 641 
Merrow@bupadentalcare.co.uk

Yes No No

Hill House Dental Care 
7-9 Lonsdale Gardens,  
Tunbridge Wells, TN1 1NU 
01892 525 798 
Hillhouse@hillhousedental.co.uk

No No Yes
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Total Orthodontics Uckfield 
127 High Street, Uckfield, TN22 1EH 
01825 762 332 
Uckfield@totalorthodontics.co.uk

No Yes Yes

Pentangle Dental Transformations 
Pentangle, Park Street, Newbury,  
Berkshire, RG14 1EA 
01635 550 353 
NewburyPentangle@bupadentalcare.co.uk 

Yes Yes Yes

Dental Confidence 
24 Westwood Road, Southampton, SO17 1DN 
023 8032 8900 
Southampton@bupadentalcare.co.uk

No Yes Yes

St. Lawrence House Dental Practice 
2 Barnes Close, Winchester,  
Hampshire, SO23 9QX 
01962 853 489 
WinchesterStLawrenceHouse@ 
bupadentalcare.co.uk

Yes No No

South West

Bupa Dental Care Wellington 
22 Church Street, Wellington, TF1 1DG 
01952 223 837 
Wellington@bupadentalcare.co.uk

No No Yes

Bupa Dental Care Trowbridge 
28 St. Georges Terrace, Stallard Street 
Trowbridge, BA14 9AA 
01225 777 170 
Trowbridge@bupadentalcare.co.uk

No No Yes

Bupa Dental Care Andover 
8 Weyhill Road, Andover, SP10 3AA 
01264 352 133 
Andover@bupadentalcare.co.uk

Yes Yes Yes

Bupa Dental Care Plymstock 
150 Pomphlett Road, Plymstock  
Plymouth, PL9 7BS 
01752 405 588 
Plymstock@bupadentalcare.co.uk

Yes No No

Bupa Dental Care Worthing 
17 Mill Road, Worthing, BN11 4LD 
01903 952 085 
Worthing@bupadentalcare.co.uk

Yes Yes Yes

Bupa Dental Care Bognor Regis 
Belmont Street, Bognor Regis, PO21 1LG 
01243 823 880 
BognorRegis@bupadentalcare.co.uk

Yes No No

Bupa Dental Care Teignmouth 
5 Den Crescent, Teignmouth, TQ14 8BG 
01626 244 626 
Teignmouth@bupadentalcare.co.uk

Yes No No
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Bupa Dental Care Sidmouth 
1-2 Mill Street, Sidmouth, EX10 8DF 
01395 209 812 
Sidmouth@bupadentalcare.co.uk

Yes No No

Bupa Dental Care Ivybridge 
56 Fore Street, Ivybridge, PL21 9AE 
01752 424 200 
IvybridgeForeStreet@bupadentalcare.co.uk

No Yes Yes

Bupa Dental Care Eastbourne 
17A-19A Milfoil Drive, Eastbourne, BN23 8BR 
01323 769 226 
Eastbourne@bupadentalcare.co.uk

Yes Yes Yes

Bupa Dental Care Shanklin 
14 Arthur Hill, Shanklin, PO37 6EE 
01983 864 411 
Shanklin@bupadentalcare.co.uk

Yes No Yes

Bupa Dental Care Wick 
31 Wick Street, Littlehampton, BN17 7JJ 
01903 716 645 
Wick@bupadentalcare.co.uk

Yes No Yes

Bupa Dental Care Clifton 
40-42 Regent Street, Clifton, 
Bristol, BS8 4HU 
0117 946 7990 
Bristolclifton@bupadentalcare.co.uk

Yes No Yes

Total Orthodontics Brighton 
49 Lansdowne Place, Brighton, BN3 1HF 
01273 728 333 
Brighton@totalorthodontics.co.uk

No Yes Yes

Bupa Dental Care Gillingham 
Middlefield House, Marlott Road 
Peacemarsh, Gillingham, SP8 4FA 
01747 826 222 
Gillingham@bupadentalcare.co.uk

Yes No No

Transit Way Dental & Implant Clinic 
Transit Way, Crownhill Road,  
Plymouth, PL5 3TW 
01752 772 109 
Transitway@bupadentalcare.co.uk

Yes No No
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Wales

The Menai Bridge Dental Practice 
5 Askew Street, Menai Bridge, Anglesey 
LL59 5EG 
01248 712 925 
Menai@menaibridgedental.co.uk

Yes No Yes

Bupa Dental Care Neath 
23 Victoria Gardens, Neath, SA11 3AY 
01639 644 460 
Neath@bupadentalcare.co.uk

No No Yes

West Midlands

Bupa Dental Care Ross-on-Wye 
Old Maids Walk, Ross-on-Wye, HR9 5HB 
01989 562 061 
Ross-On-Wye@bupadentalcare.co.uk

Yes No No

Bupa Dental Care Cannock 
1 Coniston Way, Cannock, WS11 1DT 
01543 502 268 
Cannock@bupadentalcare.co.uk

Yes No No

Bupa Dental Care Sutton Coldfield 
8 Mill Street, Sutton Coldfield, B72 1TJ 
0121 827 5559 
SuttonColdfield@bupadentalcare.co.uk

Yes No Yes

Bupa Dental Care Coventry 
Gosford Lodge, Binley Road  
Coventry, CV3 1JD 
024 7623 1814 
Coventry@bupadentalcare.co.uk

Yes Yes Yes

Bupa Dental Care Clayton 
279 Clayton Road, Newcastle-under-Lyme 
Stoke-on-Trent, ST5 3EU 
01782 617 220 
NewcastleUnderLymeClayton@bupadentalcare.
co.uk

Yes Yes Yes

Bupa Dental Care While Road  
3 While Road, Sutton Coldfield, B72 1ND 
0121 354 5433 
SuttonColdfieldWhileRoad@ 
bupadentalcare.co.uk

Yes No No
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York and Humberside

Bupa Dental Care Pelton 
2-3 Wheldon Terrace, Pelton, DH2 1DA 
01913 702 051 
Pelton@bupadentalcare.co.uk

Yes No No

Sheffield Dental & Specialist Centre 
Wards House, 197 Ecclesall Road,  
Sheffield, S11 8HW 
0114 551 0976 
Sheffield@bupadentalcare.co.uk

Yes No Yes

Bupa Dental Care Grimsby 
32-34 Hainton Avenue, Grimsby, DN32 9BB 
01472 342 664 
Grimsby@bupadentalcare.co.uk

No No Yes

Total Orthodontics Hull 
940 Anlaby Road, Hull, HU4 6AH 
01482 352 458 
Hull@totalorthodontics.co.uk

No No Yes
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Total Orthodontics Sheffield 
481 Ecclesall Road, Sheffield, S11 8PP 
0114 267 8797 
Sheffield@TotalOrthodontics.co.uk

No Yes Yes

Dental Excellence Harewood 
Moor House, 72a The Square  
Harewood, Leeds, LS17 9LQ 
0113 218 1919 
Harewood@bupadentalcare.co.uk

Yes Yes Yes

The Old Church Dental Practice 
Leeds Road, Halifax, HX3 8NU 
01422 557 850 
Lightcliffe@theoldchurchdental.co.uk

No No Yes

Bupa Dental Care Moortown 
King Lane, Leeds, LS17 5AX 
0113 268 5711 
Moortown@bupadentalcare.co.uk

Yes No Yes


